
 

 
 

2018 POKER CLASSIC 
 

                   
              

Sat, May 26 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, May 27 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, May 28 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, May 29 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Wed, May 30 11am $470 Eight Game Mix 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, May 31 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 1 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 2 11am $470 Limit Omaha 8/B 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 3 11am $470 TD Mix (2-7, A-5, Badugi) 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 4 11am $470 NL 2-7 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 5 11am $400 NLH 7pm $150 Super Satellite 

Wed, June 6 11am $1,100 NLH (2 Day Event) 7pm ----- 

Thu, June 7 11am $470 PLO 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 8 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 9 11am $470 PLO 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 10 11am $470 H.O.R.S.E. 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 11 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 12 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Wed, June 13 11am $470 Seniors NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, June 14 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 15 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 16 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 17 11am $470 Seniors NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 18 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 19 11am $470 Limit O.E. 7pm $150 Super Satellite 

Wed, June 20 11am $1,100 NLH (2 Day Event) 7pm ----- 

Thu, June 21 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 22 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 23 11am $470 Triple Stud 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 24 11am $470 PLO 8/B 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 25 11am WPT500 Day 1A  7pm ----- 

Tue, June 26 11am WPT500 Day 1B 7pm ----- 

Wed, June 27 11am WPT500 Day 1C 7pm WPT500 Day 1D Turbo 

Thu, June 28 11am WPT500 Day 1E 7pm ----- 

Fri, June 29 11am WPT500 Day 1F 7pm ----- 

Sat, June 30 11am WPT500 Day 1G 7pm ----- 

Sun, July 1 11am WPT500 Day 1H Turbo 7pm WPT500 Day 1I Turbo 

Mon, July 2 1pm WPT500 Day 2 7pm ----- 

Tue, July 3 11am 
2pm 

$300 Ladies NLH 
WPT500 FINAL TABLE 

7pm $240 NLH 
 

Wed, July 4 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, July 5 11am $400 NLH 7pm $150 Super Satellite 

Fri, July 6 11am $1,100 NLH (2 Day Event) 7pm ----- 

Sat, July 7 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, July 8 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

 
 
 


